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Nevaeh Burns1041
O lympia

9.475 9.675 9.6009.775 38.525
10T 7T 1 2T 1 

1 

O .J. Gehr le in1016
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.750 9.650 9.4009.500 38.300
1 9T 11T 13T 2 

2 

A race lli Reyes1047
O lympia

9.475 9.700 9.6009.500 38.275
10T 4T 11T 2T 3 

3 

Lilliana  Lopez1017
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.700 9.400 9.5509.525 38.175
2 33T 9T 7T 4 

4 

Em m a S cott1096
A lamo

9.625 9.775 9.2509.500 38.150
3T 2 11T 28T 5 

5 

A li M ora les1019
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.425 9.625 9.6509.400 38.100
17T 12T 19T 1 6 

6 

Car i Ruiz1048
O lympia

9.250 9.675 9.4009.750 38.075
32 7T 2 13T 7 

7 

V ianka  Gonza lez1123
AHGA

9.525 9.350 9.5259.650 38.050
6T 36T 4 9 8 

8 

Be lla  Davis1105
Powerhouse TNT

9.500 9.475 9.5759.475 38.025
8T 24T 15T 5T 9 

9 

Ja lynn Kieze r1043
O lympia

9.350 9.600 9.5759.475 38.000
26T 14T 15T 5T 10 

10 

Avery W ashington1113
Powerhouse TNT

9.500 9.800 9.3009.350 37.950
8T 1 26T 21T 11 

11 

T a tum  Rodr iguez1112
Powerhouse TNT

9.425 9.650 9.4509.375 37.900
17T 9T 24T 11T 12T

12T

Nevaeh Panek1020
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.475 9.375 9.5509.500 37.900
10T 35 11T 7T 12T

12T

Lyla  Fagan1014
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.450 9.500 9.3509.550 37.850
16 21T 6T 18T 14 

14 

Reeves Porte r1094
A lamo

9.525 9.700 9.3009.300 37.825
6T 4T 32T 21T 15T

15T

Georgia  M endoza  T anner1044
O lympia

9.625 9.450 9.4009.350 37.825
3T 27T 26T 13* 15T

15T

O livia  V aughn1023
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.425 9.550 9.4009.450 37.825
17T 18T 17T 13* 15T

15T

Abiga il M ontz1045
O lympia

9.375 9.425 9.2759.600 37.675
24T 30T 5 27 18 

18 

M yjo i Desroches1042
O lympia

9.400 9.525 9.3009.400 37.625
22T 20 19T 21T 19 

19 

Pr iya  Henderson1090
A lamo

9.425 9.500 9.3009.375 37.600
17T 21T 24T 21T 20 

20 

Gia  M oscot1046
O lympia

9.475 9.625 8.8509.525 37.475
10* 12T 9T 46 21T

21T

Am y Lea l Rodero1125
AHGA

9.350 9.600 9.6008.925 37.475
26T 14* 46 2T 21T

21T

Yadira  Ja rdon1124
AHGA

9.475 9.600 9.0009.400 37.475
10* 14* 19T 41T 21T

21T

Anaylah Bray1209
Love Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 9.3509.350 37.350
26T 40T 26T 18T 24 

24 

Paulina  O rne laz1108
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 9.700 9.5009.000 37.300
40T 4T 44T 10 25T

25T
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Abby Castro1104
Powerhouse TNT

9.600 9.150 9.2009.350 37.300
5 47 26T 30T 25T

25T

T aylor  S am bila1095
A lamo

8.750 9.450 9.4509.550 37.200
55 27* 6T 11T 27T

27T

Em m a Reyna1110
Powerhouse TNT

9.375 9.450 9.1009.275 37.200
24T 27* 36 39T 27T

27T

Brooklyn Roach1111
Powerhouse TNT

9.350 9.125 9.2009.350 37.025
26T 48 26T 30T 29 

29 

Ca idyn T higpen1098
A lamo

9.425 9.650 8.4009.450 36.925
17T 9T 17T 56 30 

30 

Harm ony S ullivan1066
RCG

9.100 9.725 9.1508.900 36.875
40T 3 47T 36T 31 

31 

Autum n Haese1062
RCG

8.950 9.350 9.0009.550 36.850
49 36T 6T 41T 32T

32T

M organ M ow rey1093
A lamo

9.400 9.500 9.2008.750 36.850
22T 21T 53T 30T 32T

32T

F lavia  M usa t1211
Love Gymnastics

9.225 9.475 9.2008.875 36.775
33T 24T 50 30T 34 

34 

Am y Rose  Van Rensburg1212
Love Gymnastics

8.900 9.425 9.2009.225 36.750
50T 30T 37 30T 35 

35 

Liv M arquez1126
AHGA

9.200 9.200 9.4008.900 36.700
36T 44T 47T 13T 36 

36 

Lizz ie  S kaggs1049
O lympia

8.400 9.575 8.9509.700 36.625
61 17 3 44 37 

37 

Audi Redus1128
AHGA

9.000 9.000 9.2509.300 36.550
45T 50T 32T 28T 38 

38 

Isabe lla  M oss1210
Love Gymnastics

9.000 9.475 9.2008.750 36.425
45T 24T 53T 30T 39 

39 

Jose lynn A lcanta ra1059
RCG

9.175 9.325 8.7509.150 36.400
38T 38T 39T 48 40T

40T

S ienna  Garcia1122
AHGA

9.000 9.175 8.9009.325 36.400
45T 46 31 45 40T

40T

S te lla  A costa1088
A lamo

8.900 9.200 9.0009.300 36.400
50T 44T 32T 41T 40T

40T

Chloe  W icke r1068
RCG

9.475 9.425 8.1009.300 36.300
10T 30T 32T 61T 43 

43 

Breken Ram sey1109
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 9.100 9.1008.825 36.225
36T 49 51 39T 44 

44 

Ka itlin Billm an1089
A lamo

8.600 8.900 9.1509.400 36.050
56 52T 19T 36T 45T

45T

Brea  Blize1195
Sunburst

9.325 9.325 8.8008.600 36.050
30 38T 57 47 45T

45T

Addi M ays1127
AHGA

8.450 8.825 9.3009.400 35.975
60 56 19T 21* 47T

47T

Anie lla  C iorc ia r i1121
AHGA

9.225 8.375 9.3009.075 35.975
33T 63 42 21* 47T

47T

Zion Ca llahan1060
RCG

9.025 9.300 8.4509.150 35.925
43T 40T 39T 53T 49 

49 

S avanah S a lvant1021
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.900 8.500 9.3509.150 35.900
50T 60T 39T 18T 50 

50 
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Lizzy Hudson1198
Sunburst

8.775 9.400 8.4509.200 35.825
54 33T 38 53T 51 

51 

Kenz ie  M echle r1092
A lamo

9.175 8.900 9.1508.550 35.775
38T 52T 58T 36T 52 

52 

A lora  Jacobs1063
RCG

9.050 9.275 8.6508.750 35.725
42 42T 53T 50T 53 

53 

Ca lie  Espa rza1106
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 8.500 8.6509.000 35.450
31 60T 44T 50T 54 

54 

S avannah Johnson1199
Sunburst

9.025 8.850 8.6508.800 35.325
43T 55 52 50T 55 

55 

Kam ar i W oods1024
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.900 9.000 8.7008.450 35.050
50T 50T 61T 49 56 

56 

He lena  Cardenas1196
Sunburst

8.550 9.550 8.3008.550 34.950
57T 18T 58T 57T 57 

57 

M akayla  Garcia1015
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.525 8.775 8.3009.050 34.650
59 58 43 57T 58 

58 

A lly T orres1022
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.225 9.275 8.1007.900 34.500
33T 42T 65 61T 59 

59 

Kaci S igm an1065
RCG

9.000 8.475 8.1508.750 34.375
45T 62 53T 59T 60 

60 

Autum n Butle r1013
Aeria l A thle t ics

7.900 8.800 8.4508.900 34.050
64 57 47T 53T 61 

61 

Gise lle  Davis1061
RCG

8.000 8.600 8.0508.525 33.175
63 59 60 63 62 

62 

S asha  T aba taba i1097
A lamo

8.550 8.150 8.0008.450 33.150
57T 64 61T 64 63 

63 

A lexis  T re joS anchez1067
RCG

7.800 8.900 7.2508.250 32.200
65 52T 64 65 64 

64 

Randi Dixon1197
Sunburst

8.200 6.900 8.1508.350 31.600
62 65 63 59T 65 

65 

R iley Keen1091
A lamo

__.___ __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
66 66 66 66 66 

66 
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